
Коммерческое предложение

Лампа светодиодная
(9W) 230V E14 6400K
прозрачная, LB-509 Feron
Артикул 38223

В наличии 8 шт.

Склад Красноярск 8 шт.

Характеристики

Feron

9

Прозрачный

880

E14

270

230

6400

80

Стекло

от -40 до +50

75

45

0.022

Холодный белый

Шар малый

Нет

5

УХЛ 4

Да

G45
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